
 JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY 
  Veľké Úľany, 10.9.2006 
     
 
             
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
  1. Dvojfázové skákanie - Cena obce Veľké Úľany 
     110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3 
                 
                
   1  ANTIK                03865       Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ           Nitra SPU Slávia          0       0       37,6                            3200 
   2  STING                05214       Igor ŠULEK               Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0       42,24                           2400 
   3  KINO DE LA CHEVEE    05738       Juraj POLÁŠ              Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0       42,42                           1500 
   4  CORINO               04998       Jozef WILD               Bernolákovo CJŠ           0       2       56,79                           1000 
   5  CENTARIO Z           04891       František PÁL            Bratislava Tenzona        0       4       49,31                            700 
   6  GRIFFIN              04940       Igor ŠULEK               Topoľčianky JŠ            0      20       91,5                             500 
   7  FAIR PLAY BZ         05626       Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ      Topoľčianky NŽ            1      61,58                                     400 
   8  LARRY FLINT          04861       Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ         Šamorín K.M.D.            2      64,16                                     300 
   9  CHRIST               04679       Lenka KAZÍKOVÁ           Topoľčianky JŠ            2      66,6                                      
  10  ÚSKOK                04598       Monika FIŠEROVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     6      65,02                                     
  11  LAND GRAFT           05266       Oľga MICHALKOVÁ          Nitra ORTV               10      65,21                                     
  12  DALIBOR              04533       Patrik SCHRAMKO          Bratislava Ekocenter     10      82,15                                     
  13  TORONTO              05285       František PÁL            Bratislava Tenzona       18      66,65                                     
  14  GALIA                05408       Peter ml. MATULNÍK       Bratislava Hipoclub      20      89,24                                     
  15  PANONOTO             04870       Peter ml. MATULNÍK       Bratislava Hipoclub      22      82,49                                     
  16  CARRY BOY            05724       Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ         Šamorín K.M.D.           vyl.                                              
 
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
  2. Stupň. náročnosť - Cena poslanca NR SR Dr.Horvátha 
     120 cm - Čl./Art. 269 
                 
                
   1  RESKÁTOR             02692       Iveta BOOROVÁ            Bernolákovo Boor JŠ      44      53,39                                    3200 
   2  SPACE BALL           04314       Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ          Bratislava Slávia        44      53,57                                    2400 
   3  STING                05214       Igor ŠULEK               Topoľčianky JŠ           44      59,09                                    1500 
   4  CALL ME LUX B Z      05705       Radovan ŠILLO            Bernolákovo CJŠ          43      62,91                                    1000 
   5  FAIR PLAY BZ         05626       Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ      Topoľčianky NŽ           42      66,64                                     700 
   6  ANTIK                03865       Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ           Nitra SPU Slávia         39      60,98                                     500 
   7  QUAESTOR             04177       Andrej HOLLÝ             Šaľa AMG Hollý           39      63,04                                     400 
   8  WELCOME-C            05465       Marián ŠTANGEL           Šamorín K.M.D.           39      63,17                                     300 
   9  CHARLATAN Z          04862       František PÁL            Bratislava Tenzona       38      50,67                                     
  10  GRIFFIN              04940       Igor ŠULEK               Topoľčianky JŠ           37      56,54                                     



  11  CHRIST               04679       Lenka KAZÍKOVÁ           Topoľčianky JŠ           31      76,97                                     
  12  CORINO               04998       Jozef WILD               Bernolákovo CJŠ          30      59,7                                      
  13  LARRY FLINT          04861       Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ         Šamorín K.M.D.           25      77,34                                     
  14  ATHENA I             05190       Patrik SCHRAMKO          Bratislava Ekocenter     12      43,41                                     
  15  AIVENGO              05751       Radovan ŠILLO            Bernolákovo CJŠ          12      50,76                                     
  16  HEIDY                04946       Roman MLADÝ              Šaľa JO pri SOUP         12      55,05                                     
  17  DALIBOR              04533       Patrik SCHRAMKO          Bratislava Ekocenter     12      86,99                                     
  18  BALUE                05274       Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ          Bratislava Slávia        11      61,03                                     
  19  LAND GRAFT           05266       Oľga MICHALKOVÁ          Nitra ORTV                3      56,93                                     
  20  LAVARO               04734       Peter BARIČIČ            Bratislava RPS Team       0      64,28                                     
  21  KORÁDO               04073       Peter BARIČIČ            Bratislava RPS Team      -6      82,54                                     
  22  TÁNCOSNÖ             05615       Peter BARIČIČ            Bratislava RPS Team              vyl.                                      
  22  GALIA                05408       Peter ml. MATULNÍK       Bratislava Hipoclub              vyl.                                      
  22  CHAPLIN              Z0026       Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ      Topoľčianky NŽ                   vyl.                                      
  22  TORONTO              05285       František PÁL            Bratislava Tenzona               vyl.                                      
 
 
  VÝSLEDKY 
                
  3. Skok S** - AZ Rišňovský - Halász 
     130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
                 
                
   1  SEŇOR                03510       Roman MLADÝ              Šaľa JO pri SOUP          0       0       38,91                          10000 
   2  REMEDY               Z0011       Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ           Bratislava Slávia         0       0       39,26                           7000 
   3  CHARLATAN Z          04862       František PÁL            Bratislava Tenzona        0       0       40,13                           5000 
   4  DARIA                03729       Igor ŠULEK               Topoľčianky JŠ            0       4       37,75                           3000 
   5  CALL ME LUX B Z      05705       Radovan ŠILLO            Bernolákovo CJŠ           0       4       38,73                           2000 
   6  QUAESTOR             04177       Andrej HOLLÝ             Šaľa AMG Hollý            0       4       40,71                           1400 
   7  FÓRUM                03293       Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ      Topoľčianky NŽ            0       4       41,5                             900 
   8  RESKÁTOR             02692       Iveta BOOROVÁ            Bernolákovo Boor JŠ       0       4       47,19                            700 
   9  KORÁDO               04073       Peter BARIČIČ            Bratislava RPS Team       0      vyl.                                      
  10  HEIDY                04946       Roman MLADÝ              Šaľa JO pri SOUP          4      59,96                                     
  11  AIVENGO              05751       Radovan ŠILLO            Bernolákovo CJŠ           4      61,44                                     
  12  KINO DE LA CHEVEE    05738       Juraj POLÁŠ              Miloslavov Anna Majer     4      64,11                                     
  13  CENTARIO Z           04891       František PÁL            Bratislava Tenzona        5      75,87                                     
  14  ATHENA I             05190       Patrik SCHRAMKO          Bratislava Ekocenter      8      56,6                                      
  15  ÚSKOK                04598       Monika FIŠEROVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     8      63,11                                     
  16  MINKANE              04185       Peter ml. MATULNÍK       Bratislava Hipoclub       8      65,89                                     
  17  SPACE BALL           04314       Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ          Bratislava Slávia         8      67,53                                     
  18  LAVARO               04734       Peter BARIČIČ            Bratislava RPS Team       8      85,88                                     
  19  WELCOME-C            05465       Marián ŠTANGEL           Šamorín K.M.D.           14      76,85                                     
  20  TÁNCOSNÖ             05615       Peter BARIČIČ            Bratislava RPS Team      vyl.                                              
  20  BALUE                05274       Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ          Bratislava Slávia        vyl.                                              
  20  SANDRO               04981       Tibor PINTÉR             Nitra MATS               vyl.                                              


